Full Membership

WRPLA FULL MEMBERSHIP LISTING

PAID ASM
COUNTY/CITY DISTRICT NAME TITLE DEPARTMENT PHONE EMAIL YEAR ::::ED e PAIDD'\S:;WBERSHIP REGISTRATION
(2022)
ADAMS 4 TINA WILLIAMS Real Property Listel Treasurer 608-339-4202 tina.williams@co.adams.wi.ug 2018 1/24/2022 Yes
4 K.P. Samson Deputy Treasurel Treasurer 608-339-4202 kaitlyn.samson@co.adams.wi.us 2020 1/24/2022
4 Jani Zandet| County Treasurel Treasurer 608-339-4202 zander@co.adams.wi.ug 2020 1/24/2022
Appleton, City of 2 KAREN PIETILA Real Estate Assessment Clerk Assessor's Office 920-832-5850 karen.pietila@appleton.or¢ 2020 3/15/2022
ASHLAND 1 JENNIFER SOLBERG Real Property Listel Land Descriptior 715-682-7003 ennifer.solberg@co.ashland.wi.u: 2018 2/10/2022
1 Jillian Kolesk Assistant Property Liste Land Descriptior 715-682-7003 illian.koleski@co.ashland.wi.u: 2020 2/10/2022
BARRON 1 [SAMANTHA SOMMERFELD Real Property Listel Land Services 715-537-6313 samantha.sommerfeld@co.barron.wi.us 2018 Paid Yes
1 Rhonda Sukys GIS Specialist Land Services 715-537-6827 rhonda.sukys@co.barron.wi.u 2018 Paid
BAYFIELD 1 PAM LEDIN Real Property Listel Land Records 715-373-3427 pam.ledin@bayfieldcounty.wi.goy 2019 2/7/2022
1 Claire Glafke]| Land Records Specialis Land Records 715-373-3430 claire.glafke@bayfieldcounty.wi.goy 2021 2/7/2022
BROWN 2 RYAN DUCKART Real Property Listel Planning and Land Services (PALS 920-448-4493 Ryan.Duckart@browncountywi.goy 2021 3/1/2022 Yes
2 Thomas Leslie| Assistant Real Property Liste Planning and Land Services (PALS 920-448-4495 tom.leslie@browncountywi.goy 2019 3/1/2022 Yes
2 Shelly Ness| Central Services Specialis Planning and Land Services (PALS 920-448-7657 shelly.ness@browncountywi.go 2018 3/1/2022
BUFFALO 3 MARGO TRAUN Real Property Listel Treasurer 608-685-6215 margo.traun@co.buffalo.wi.us 2019 1/28/2022 Yes
3 Tina Anibas Treasurer Treasurer 608-685-6214 tina.anibas@co.buffalo.wi.us 2017 1/28/2022
3 Andrea Huber Deputy Treasurer/Mapping Coordinato Treasurer 608-685-6215 andrea.huber@co.buffalo.wi.ug 2021 1/28/2022
BURNETT 1 |SONJA RIKKOLA Real Property Listel Land Services 715-349-2108 srikkola@burnettcounty.or¢ 2020 2/10/2022
1 Jason Towne| Real Property Listel Land Services 715-349-2599 jtowne@burnettcounty.or¢ 2010 2/10/2022
CALUMET 5 MARISSA HEIMERL Real Property Listel Treasurer's Office 920-849-1457 marissa.heimerl@calumetcounty.or¢ 2007 1/24/2022 Yes
CHIPPEWA 3 TRACY BRONSTAD Real Property Listel Treasurer's Office 715-726-7960 tbronstad@co.chippewa.wi.us 2022 3/14/2022 Yes
CLARK 3 RENEE SCHOEN Treasurel Treasurer 715-743-5157 renee.schoen@co.clark.wi.us 2002 3/7/2022 Yes
3 Monica Ruzic Treasurer Tax Lister 715-743-5156 monica.ruzic@co.clark.wi.us 2021 3/7/2022
COLUMBIA 4 LINDA LOOMANS GIS Technician/Real Property Liste Land Information Departmen 608-742-9616 linda.loomans@co.columbia.wi.u: 2014 2/16/2022 Yes
4 Leilani Marcellinc| Real Property Listel Land Information Departmen 608-742-9617 leilani.marcellino@co.columbia.wi.u 2020 2/16/2022 Yes
4 Dean Kaderabek| Director of Land Informatior Land Information Departmen dean.kaderabek@co.columbia.wi.ug 2022 2/16/2022
CRAWFORD 4 GIONNE COLLINS Real Property Listel Real Property Lister/Land Records Office 608-326-0221 gcollins@crawfordcountywi.or¢ 1999 3/14/2022
4 Jodi Petsche| Assistant Real Property Liste Real Property Lister/Land Records Office 608-326-1181 ipetsche@crawfordcountywi.orc 2004 3/14/2022
DANE 4 TROY EVERSON Land Records Review Analys Planning and Development Dep 608-261-9750 everson@countyofdane.corr 2016 7/25/2022 Yes
4 Joel Heiman| Property Lister Planning and Development Dept/Records and Suppol 608-261-9957 heiman@countyofdane.cormr 1999 7125/2022
4 Peggy Llontop Asst Property Listel Planning and Development Dep 608-266-9042 llontop@countyofdane.corr 2013 7/25/2022 Yes
Barbara Szilagyi Land Records Review Analys Planning and Development Dep 608-267-3529 szilagyi.barbara@countyofdane.con 2020
DODGE 5 NICOLE HOEPPNER GIS Property Analyst - Leac Land Resources & Parks Dept/Land Information Divisio 920-386-3773 nhoeppner@co.dodge.wi.us 2014 1/24/2022 Yes
5 Kristy Frane GIS Property Analys Land Resources & Parks Dept/Land Information Divisio 920-386-3775 kfrane@co.dodge.wi.us 2022 1/24/2022 Yes
5 Dave Addison| Senior Land Information Specialis Land Resources & Parks Dept/Land Information Divisio 920-386-3772 daddison@co.dodge.wi.us 1996 1/24/2022
DOOR 2 HOLLY HANSEN Real Property Listel Land Use Services Dep 920-746-2287 hollyhansen@co.door.wi.u: 1990 2/7/2022 Yes
2 Casey Frands Deputy County Treasure Treasurer's Office 920-746-2285 cfranda@co.door.wi.ug 2022 2/7/2022
2 Zakry Schwartz| GIS/Land Information Coordinato Land Use Services Dep 920-746-2391 zschwartz@co.door.wi.ug 2021 2/7/2022 Yes
DOUGLAS 1 MARISSA HANSON Land Information Specialist/Real Property Lister/GIS Tec Land Services 715-395-1634 marissa.hanson@douglascountywi.or 2019 Paid Yes
1 Zach Devoe| Land Services Director/LIO Land Services 715-394-1386 zach.devoe@douglascountywi.org 2014 Paid
DUNN 3 |SARAH HANSON Real Property Listel Dept of Admin/IT Division/Land Information Services Divisio 715-231-6545 sjedwards@co.dunn.wi.us 2014 2/10/2022 Yes
3 VACANT GIS/IT Technical Specialis Dept of Admin/IT Division/Land Information Services Divisio 715-231-6508 2/10/2022
3 Rachel Wells| Land Info Officer/GIS Specialis Dept of Admin/IT Division/Land Information Services Divisio 715-231-6514 rotte@co.dunn.wi.us 2016 2/10/2022 Yes
EAU CLAIRE 3 ROXANN SCHMIDT Real Property Listel Planning and Development Dep 715-839-2984 roxann.schmidt@eauclairecounty.gov 2015 1/25/2022 Yes
FLORENCE 2 DONNA LIEBERGEN County Treasurer/RPL/LIC Treasurer 715-528-3204 |dIiebergen@florencecountmi,gov 2017 Paid
FOND DU LAC 5 LISA VERCAUTEREN Director of Land Informatior Land Informatior 920-929-7021 lisa.vercauteren@fdlco.wi.goy 1991 3/15/2022
5 Robin Haus Program Assistant | Land Informatior 920-929-3136 obin.haus@fdlco.wi.goy 2020 3/15/2022
FOREST 2 CHRISTY CONLEY Treasurer/Real Property Liste Treasurer 715-478-2412 oresttr@co.forest.wi.us 2005 1/31/2022
2 Bonnie Evang Deputy Treasurer/Assistant RPI Treasurer 715-478-2412 bevans@co.forest.wi.us 2020 1/31/2022
GRANT 4 TAMMY HAMPTON Real Property Specialis County Clerk 608-723-2666 hampton@co.grant.wi.gov 2015 2/16/2022
GREEN 4 SHERRI HAWKINS Treasurer Treasurer 608-328-9366 shawkins@greencountywi.or¢ 2001 3/24/2022
4 Emily Sauer| Property Description Techniciat Treasurer 608-328-9435 esauer@greencountywi.orc 2022 3/24/2022
4 Rob Sommers| GIS Specialist/Assistant Property Liste Treasurer 608-328-9435 rsommers@greencountywi.or¢ 2016 3/24/2022
GREEN LAKE 4 JESSICA MCLEAN Treasurer/Real Property Liste Treasurer 920-294-4018 jmclean@greenlakecountywi.goy 2022 3/28/2022
4 Jennifer Dimicel Chief Deputy Treasurel Treasurer 920-294-4015 |Jdim\celuwgrsenlakecountyww or¢ 2022 3/28/2022
IOWA 4 CONNIE JOHNSON Real Property Listel Treasurer 608-935-0308 connie.johnson@iowacounty.or¢ 2022 3/7/2022 Yes
IRON 1 CLARA MAKI Treasurer Treasurer 715-561-2883 clara@ironcountywi.or¢ 2016
1 Dan Soine Register of Deeds\Property Liste Register of Deeds 715-561-2945 register@ironcountywi.or¢ 2019
JACKSON 3 APRIL SCHOOLCRAFT RPL/GIS Specialist Land Informatior 715-284-0203 april.schoolcraft@jacksoncountywi.go! 2014 2/7/2022 Yes
Janesville, City of 5 MICHELLE LAUBE Deputy Assessol Assessor's Office 608-755-3049 laubem@ci.janesville.wi.us 2008 3/21/2022
5 Mary Glass| Customer Service Representative Assessor's Office 608-755-3047 glassm@ci.janesville.wi.us 2020 3/21/2022
Kristen Weber Property Appraiser Assessor's Office 608-755-3045 |weberk@cw janesville.wi.us 2022 3/21/2022
JEFFERSON 5 TRACY SAXBY Real Property Listel Land Informatior 920-674-7254 tracys@jeffersoncountywi.goy 1995 1/28/2022 Yes
5 Kelly Stade| Administrative Specialist Deputy Treasure Treasurer's Department 920-674-8605 kellyst@jeffersoncountywi.goy 2000 1/28/2022
5 Matt Zang| Director of Planning and Zoning Planning and Zoning Dep 920-674-8638 mattz@jeffersoncountywi.org 2022 1/28/2022
JUNEAU 3 LIZ HOUSWORTH GIS/LIS Techniciar Treasurer's Departmen 608-847-9457 liojuneau@co.juneau.wi.us 2009 Paid Yes
3 Denise J Giebe Treasurer Treasurer's Department 608-847-9308 dgiebel@co.juneau.wi.ug 2007 Paid
3 Bret Davies| GIS Coordinator/Superviso Land Informatior 608-847-9446 |'uneau|o CO.juneau.wi.us 2009 Paid
KENOSHA 5 |SCOTT SCHUTZE Real Property Listel Land Informatior 262-653-2620 scott.schutze@kenoshacounty.or¢ 2016 Paid Yes
5 Peggy Bolhuig Real Property Listel Land Informatior 262-653-2623 peggy.bolhuis@kenoshacounty.ort 1994 Paid
5 Paula Laitiner Property Lister Land Informatior 262-653-2625 paula.laitinen@kenoshacounty.or 2019 Paid Yes
KEWAUNEE 2 TAMMY MALACH Land Information Coordinato Land Informatior 920-388-7130 malach.tammy@kewauneeco.or¢ 2018 Paid Yes
LA CROSSE 3 PAM HOLLNAGEL Real Property Listel Zoning, Planning & Land Informatiol 608-785-5510 hollnagel.pam@co.la-crosse.wi.u: 1993 Paid Yes
3 Adam Wright GIS/Real Property Specialis Zoning, Planning & Land Informatiol 608-785-9722 awright@lacrossecounty.or¢ 2021 Paid Yes
LAFAYETTE 4 ASHLEY MCDONALD Real Property Listel Treasurer 608-776-4825 ashley. mcdonald@lafayettecountywi.or 2022 3/2/2022
4 Vacant GIS Coordinator/Land Information Office Land Informatior 608-776-4864 2021 3/2/2022
LANGLADE 2 AMY MEEKS Real Property Listel Land Records & Regulations/Real Propert' 715-627-6342 ameeks@co.langlade.wi.us 2013 3/28/2022
LINCOLN 2 |SANDY TOBUREN Real Property Listel Land Services 715-539-1055 sandy.toburen@co.lincoln.wi.u: 2019 1/24/2022 Yes
2 Tony Dallmar| County Surveyor/Assistant RPl Land Services 715-539-1059 tony.dallman@co.lincoln.wi.u: 2021 1/24/2022
Madison, City of 4 DEBRA CRARY Real Property Listel Assessor's Office 608-266-4580 dcrary@cityofmadison.con 2007 Yes
4 Michele Walker| Real Property Listel Assessor's Office 608-266-4531 mwalker@cityofmadison.com 2020 Yes
4 Megan Lukens| Assessment Business Systems Manage Assessor's Office 608-267-8747 mlukens@cityofmadison.com 2020
MANITOWOC 5 APRILLE CALEWARTS Real Property Listel Planning & Zoning Dep 920-683-4019 aprillecalewarts@co.manitowoc.wi.us 2017 1/24/2022 Yes
5 Kaila Boeckman Land Use Specialis Planning & Zoning Dep 920-683-4185 kailaboeckman@co.manitowoc.wi.us 2008 1/24/2022
5 Michelle Haupf Administrative Assistan Planning & Zoning Dep 920-683-4185 michellehaupt@co.manitowoc.wi.ut 2021 1/24/2022
Manitowoc, City of 5 JILL ERICKSON GIS/Land Records Analys Engineerinc 920-686-6910 erickson@manitowoc.or¢ 2018 3/14/2022
MARATHON 3 CONNIE BEYERSDORFF County Treasurer Treasurer 715-261-1156 connie.beyersdorff@co.marathon.wi.us 2021 3/7/2022
3 Robert Mayer| Real Property Listel Treasurer 715-261-1164 robert. mayer@co.marathon.wi.us 2019 3/7/2022 Yes
3 DAWN BATCHELDER Property Lister/Administrative Assistan Treasurer 715-261-1139 dawn.batchelder@co.marathon.wi.us 2021 3/7/2022
MARINETTE 2 TINA BARNES Real Property Listel Land Information/Property Listing 715-732-7548 tbarnes@marinettecounty.con’ 2011 3/14/2022
MARQUETTE 4 MEGAN STALKER Senior GIS Specialist, Real Property Liste Planning, Zoning & Land Info Dep 608-297-3029 mstalker@co.marquette.wi.us 2007 2/15/2022 Yes
MENOMINEE 2 RUTH WINTER GIS/Coordinator/LIO/RPL Land Informatior 715-799-5845 ruthw@co.menominee.wi.us 2006 Paid Yes
MILWAUKEE 5 ROSITA ROSS Real Property Superviso Register of Deeds 414-278-4047 |roswta ross@milwaukeecountywi.go 2002
5 Kristine Kampa Real Property Analys Register of Deeds 414-278-4048 kristine.kampa@milwaukeecountywi.go' 2019
MONROE 3 BRANNICK BEATSE Real Property Coordinator Treasurer 608-269-8623 brannick.beatse@co.monroe.wi.us 2016 4/4/2022 Yes
3 Jeremiah Ericksor| GIS Specialist/LIC Planning & Zoning 608-269-8698 jeremiah.erickson@co.monroe.wi.us 2005 4/4/2022
3 Carol Haas| Office Clerk II Treasurer 608-269-8005 carol.haas@co.monroe.wi.us 2021 4/4/2022
3 Debbie Carney| debbie.carney@co.monroe.wi.us 4/4/2022
Neenah, City of 5 |KAYLA KUBAT Assessment Techniciar Community Development Dep 920-886-6130 2022
OCONTO 2 MEGAN OSWALD Real Property Listel Land & Water Resources Dept/Land Information System: 920-834-6827 megan.oswald@co.oconto.wi.us 2012 Paid
2 Kathy Sutrick| Property Analyst Land & Water Resources Dept/Land Information System: 920-834-6827 kathy.sutrick@co.oconto.wi.us 2022 Paid Yes
2 Tonia Becker| Physical Address Coordinator/Property Analys Land & Water Resources Dept/Land Information System: 920-834-6827 onia.becker@co.oconto.wi.us 2022 Paid
ONEIDA 2 JACOB PIASECKI Real Property Listel Land Informatior 715-369-6192 piasecki@co.oneida.wi.us 1/24/2022 Yes
2 Holly Petterssor Assistant Real Property Liste Land Informatior 715-369-6254 hpettersson@co.oneida.wi.us 2020 1/24/2022
OUTAGAMIE 2 TERRILISON Real Property Listel Land Informatior 920-832-5665 erri.lison@outagamie.or¢ 2017 3/29/2022 Yes
2 Brock Van Deurzen| GIS Specialist Land Informatior 920-832-5666 brock.vandeurzen@outagamie.or¢ 2018 3/29/2022
OZAUKEE 5 JOSHUA MORRISON Treasurer/Real Property Liste Treasurer 262-284-8280 jmorrison@co.ozaukee.wi.us 2016 1/24/2022
5 Ron Voight| Register of Deeds/RPL Register of Deeds 262-284-8260 rvoigt@co.ozaukee.wi.us 1984 1/24/2022
5 Kelley Groff| Asst Property Listel Treasurer 262-284-8280 karoff@co.ozaukee.wi.us 2021 1/24/2022
5 Amy Wiebe Office Assistant Il Register of Deeds 262-284-8264 awiebe@co.ozaukee.wi.us 2019 1/24/2022
PEPIN 3 PATRICIA SCHARR Treasurer/Real Property Liste Treasurer 715-672-8850 pscharr@co.pepin.wi.ug 2019 1/24/2022
3 Michelle Rendermar |mrenderman@co.pepm Wi.ug 1/24/2022
PIERCE 1 ANGELA HOVEN Real Property Listel Treasurer's Office 715-273-6743 angela.hoven@co.pierce.wi.us 2017 3/10/2022 Yes
1 Kathy Fuchs| Treasurer Treasurer's Office 715-273-6743 kathy.fuchs@co.pierce.wi.us 2017 3/10/2022
POLK 1 PAULA FEDDER Property Lister/Analys Land Informatior 715-485-9284 [paulafedder@co.polk.wi.us 2017 Paid Yes
1 Tracy Klatt| Land Information Techniciar Land Informatior 715-485-9203 |trac _klatt@co.polk.wi.us 2020 Paid Yes
1 Steve Geiger County Surveyor/LIC Land Informatior 715-485-9260 surveyor@co.polk.wi.ug 2007 Paid
PORTAGE 3 CINDY WISINSKI Register of Deeds Register of Deeds 715-346-1428 wisinskc@co.portage.wi.us 1986 1/31/2022
3 Trina Buerget Land Description Techniciar Register of Deeds/Land Descriptior 715-346-1344 buergert@co.portage.wi.us 2005 1/31/2022
3 Brad Cummings Land Description Techniciar Register of Deeds/Land Descriptior 715-346-1428 cummingsb@co.portage.wi.us 2014 1/31/2022 Yes
PRICE 1 JANET KRUCKY Real Property Listel Register of Deeds 715-339-2559 realprop@co.price.wi.us 1981 Paid
RACINE 5 KIMBERLY CHRISTMAN Real Property Listel Reqgister of Deeds (Land Description/Land Informatior 262-636-6326 kimberly.christman@racinecounty.con 2013 1/28/2022 Yes
5 Marc Geleniar| Land Description Analyst/GIS Technicia Register of Deeds (Land Description 262-636-3548 marc.gelenian@racinecounty.con 2021 1/28/2022 Yes
5 Karie Pope| Register of Deeds Register of Deeds 262-636-3709 karie.pope@racinecounty.com 2021 1/28/2022
RICHLAND 4 VACANT Real Property Listel Treasurer/Property Lister Dep 608-647-3334 1/28/2022
ROCK 5 MICHELLE SCHULTZ Real Property Lister/LIC Real Property 608-757-5607 michelle.schultz@co.rock.wi.us 2008 1/28/2022 Yes
RUSK 1 REBECCA MCEATHRON KRAMER Real Property Listel Treasurer 715-532-2143 rebecca@ruskcountywi.us 1993 1/25/2022
SAUK 4 MICHELLE RATHMAN Real Property Listing Manage Land Information/GIE 608-355-3575 michelle.rathman@saukcountywi.go' 2022 2/16/2022 Yes
4 Sally Cobb| GIS Specialist Land Information/GIS 608-355-3562 sally.cobb@saukcountywi.goy 2022 2/16/2022
4 Jordan Leonhardf Deputy Surveyor/GIS Analyst/Real Property Liste Treasurer 608-355-3571 ordan.leonhardt@saukcountywi.go 2019 2/16/2022
4 Tatum Fehrenbact| Real Property Specialis GIS 608-355-3578 tatum.fehrenbach@saukcountywi.go 2022 2/16/2022 Yes
SAWYER 1 RACHEL THOMPSON Real Property Listel Land Records 715-634-3564 rachel.thompson@sawyercountygov.or¢ 2020 3/14/2022 Yes
1 Kimberly Wendt| GIS/Technician/Real Property Liste Land Records 715-638-3279 kimberly. wendt@sawyercountygov.or¢ 2016 3/14/2022 Yes
SHAWANO 2 JESSICA VAN BUREN Real Property Lister Planning, Development & Zoning 715-526-4648 jessica.vanburen@shawanocountywi.go 2012 Yes
2 Lori Gagner| Assistant Real Property Liste Planning, Development & Zonin¢ 715-526-4619 lori.gagner@shawanocountywi.go' 7/29/1996
SHEBOYGAN 5 LAURA HENNING-LORENZ Treasurer/Real Property Liste Treasurer's Office/RPL Divisior 920-459-3015 laura.henninglorenz@sheboygancounty.cor 2003 2/15/2022
5 Riley Calaway| Land Description Tech Il Treasurer 920-459-3124 riley.calaway@sheboygancounty.con 2021 2/15/2022
5 Martha Marks| Land Description Technician | Treasurer 920-459-3015 martha.marks@sheboygancounty.con 2019 2/15/2022
5 Kurt Eigenbergel| Land Description Technician | Treasurer 920-459-3100 kurt.eigenberger@sheboygancounty.con 2019 2/15/2022 Yes
ST CROIX 1 [BRITTA KELLY Real Property Analys Community Development Dep 715-386-4678 britta.kelly@sccwi.gov 2013 Paid Yes
1 Cary Oehlke Real Property Analys Community Development Dep 715-386-4679 cary.oehlke@sccwi.gov 1999 Paid Yes
1 Brett Budrow RLS, Planning & Land Information Administrato Community Development Dep 715-386-4671 brett.budrow@sccwi.gov 2001 Paid
TAYLOR 1 HEATHER DUMS Real Property Listel Treasurer 715-748-1465 heather.dums@co.taylor.wi.ug 2018 Paid Yes
1 Sydney Handf Tax Assistant/Deputy Treasure Treasurer 715-748-1465 sydney.handt@co.taylor.wi.u: 2022 Paid Yes
TREMPEALEAU 3 NICK GAMROTH Real Property Lister/GIS Specialis Department of Land Managemen 715-538-2311 nick.gamroth@co.trempealeau.wi.us 2018 Paid Yes
3 Ann Hempel Land Records Modernization Coordinato Department of Land Managemen 705-538-2311 ann.hempel@co.trempealeau.wi.us 2017 Paid
VERNON 4 TIM DAHLEN Real Property Lister/GIS Techniciar Treasurer 608-637-5366 tim.dahlen@vernoncounty.or¢ 2014 1/31/2022
VILAS 2 CRISTA MCCRUM Real Property Listel Land Informatior 715-479-3696 crmccr@vilascountywi.goy 2020 1/24/2022 Yes
2 Heidi Kissnel| Tax Listing Assistan Land Informatior 715-479-3696 |hekiss@vwlascoumywi go 2021 1/24/2022
2 Adam Grassl| GIS Administrator/LIC Land Informatior 715-479-3790 adgras@vilascountywi.go\ 2021 1/24/2022
WALWORTH 5 SUE FINSTER Property Lister Treasurer's Office/Property Listing Divisiol 262-741-4255 sfinster@co.walworth.wi.us 2013 Paid Yes
5 Robyn Schwartz Property Tax Coordinatol Treasurer's Office 262-741-4251 rschwartz@co.walworth.wi.us 2021 Paid
5 Valerie Etzel County Treasurel Treasurer's Office 262-741-4251 vetzel@co.walworth.wi.ug 2021 Paid
WASHBURN 1 PAUL DENEEN Real Property Lister/GIS Techniciar Land Information/Surveyor-Mappin¢ 715-468-4792 [pdeneen@co.washburn.wi.us 2016 3/14/2022 Yes
WASHINGTON 5 BRIAN BRAITHWAITE Real Property Listel Register of Deeds 262-335-4370 brian.braithwaite@washcowisco.go 1994 3/14/2022 Yes
5 Christine Guagliardc christine.quagliardo@washcowisco.go 2022 3/14/2022
WAUKESHA 5 CANDACE WHITE Community Services Refp Dept of Admin Finance Business Svc: 262-548-7597 clwhite@waukeshacounty.go) 1984 5/23/2022 Yes
Waukesha, City of 5 JENIFER KATZNER Real Property Lister/Appraiser | Office of the Assessor 262-524-3510 katzner@waukesha-wi.goy 1979 3/14/2022 Yes
5 Angela Csedo| Clerical Assistan Office of the Assessor 262-524-3511 acsedo@waukesha-wi.goy 2018 3/14/2022
WAUPACA 2 DONNA ANDRASCHKO Real Property Listel Treasurer's Office 715-258-6215 donna.andraschko@co.waupaca.wi.u: 1998 Paid
WAUSHARA 4 Andrew Jennings Real Property Lister/GIS Specialis Land Records Office 920-787-0432 andrew.jennings@co.waushara.wi.u: 2021 3/14/2022 Yes
4 Stephanie Sattlel| Assistant Real Property Liste Land Records Office 920-787-6587 stephanie.sattler@co.waushara.wi.u: 2021 3/14/2022
WINNEBAGO 5 ELIZABETH NICHOLS Real Property Listel Planning and Zonin¢ 920-236-4778 Inichols@co.winnebago.wi.ut 2012 3/28/2022
WOOD 3 NANCY MARTI Real Property Listel Treasurer 715-421-8479 nmarti@co.wood.wi.us 2016 Paid Yes
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